
ON CALL DR MANTILLA

i , DAY,' ,, ,, DATE $7.50 $11.10 1000 I 1001

THURSDAY 01.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $o.oo
OUT HOURS (11.10) $o.oo
OVERNIGHT(1 1.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

FRIDAY 02.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(1 1.10) $o.oo
2 OVERNTGHT(I1.10) $0.00

SATURDAY 03.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (1 1 .10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

SUNDAY 04.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (1 1 .10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNTGHT(I1.10) $0.00

MONDAY 05.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (1 1 .10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

TUESDAY 06.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (1 1 .10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

WEDNESDAY 07.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (1 1 .10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

'[t*



, DATE TIMES $11.10 1 000 000 , | 1,0011.,1,,. 1 001 ,,, TOTALS ,l

THURSDAY 08.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $o.oo
2 OVERNIGHT(I1-10) $0.00

FRIDAY 09.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(1 1 .10) $0.00

2 OVERNTGHT(11.10) $0.00

SATURDAY 10.09 201 '1 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00

OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(I1.10) $0.00

SUNDAY 11.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(I1.10) $o.oo

MONDAY 12.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
ouT HoURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(1 1 .10) $o.oo
2 OVERNTGHT(11.10) $0.00

TUESDAY 13.09.20'11 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00

ouT HoURS (11.10) $0.00
ovERNTGHT(1 1 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

WEDNESDAY 14.O9.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $o.oo
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00



,:',lrl.,,rl:,'::tl,ll'DAY:,,,,,,, 
. rr::,. $7.51 $11.10 1000 1000 1001

THURSDAY 15 09.201 1 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00

OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00

OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

FRIDAY 16.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) 9 900 $67.50

OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00

OVERNIGHT(1 1.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

SATURDAY 17.09.2011 IN HOURS fi.201 $0.00

OUT HOURS (10.70) $0.00

OVERNIGHT(10.70) $0.00

2 OVERNIGHT(I1.10) $0.00

SUNDAY 18.09.201 1 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00

ouT HoURS (11.10) $0.00
ovERNTGHT(11.10) $o.oo
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

MONDAY 19.09.201 1 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
ouT HouRs (11.10) $o.oo
OVERNIGHT(1 1.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(I1.10) $0.00

TUESDAY 20.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00

OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00

OVERNIGHT(11.10) 8 800 $88.80

2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

WEDNESDAY 21.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) 1 100 $7.50
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00

ovERNTGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00



DATE TIMES $7.50 $111! 1000 1000 t':'1oQ'1"'1:':t' ',:,10O1 TOTALS
THURSDAY 22.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00

OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

FRIDAY 23.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

SATURDAY 24.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(I1.10) $0.00

SUNDAY 25.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(1 1 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

MONDAY 26.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

TUESDAY 27.O9 2011 rN HOURS (7.s0) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

WEDNESDAY 28.09.2011 tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (1 1 .10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNTGHT(11.10) $0.00



1 ::.",:':;;"' Pp|(:'"" DATE , ,i:' TIMES ,, $7.50 1 1.1O'tr',t,"' 1 000 001 | 1001 TOTALS
THURSDAY 29.09.2011 rN HOURS (7.50) $0.00

OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

FRIDAY 30 09 201 1 lN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(1 1 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00
tN HOURS (7.50) $0.00
OUT HOURS (11.10) $0.00
OVERNIGHT(11 .10) $0.00
2 OVERNIGHT(11.10) $0.00

TOTAL FOR MONTH $163.80

The above services were provided by me.



RH EDOOg8 Cessnock District Hospital
Doctor Payment Report

Hospital:

Doctor's Name:

Cessnock District Hospital

Mantilla, Anecito

Arrival Date Range:

Admission Type:

01-Sep-201 I to 30-Sep-201 1

AllAttendances

Arrival
Date/ Time

07-Sep-201 1 '13:51

07-Sep-2011 13:18
09-Sep-201 1 7.45
09-Sep-201 1 10:58

'16-Sep-201 1 13:36
16-Sep-20'1 1 14:29
16-Sep-201 1 16:44
20-Sep-20'11 16:02
21-Sep-2011 0:04
21-Sep-2011 4:46

21-Sep-201 1 6:06
21-Sep-2011 7:23
22-Sep-2011 12:52

28-Sep-2011 11:45

Treatment
Date/ Time

07-Sep-2011
07-Sep-201 1

07-Sep-201 1

07-Sep-201 1

09-Sep-2011
09-Sep-201 1

09-Sep-2011
16-Sep-20'11

16-Sep-2011

16-Sep-2011

20-Sep-20'11

21-Sep-2011

Treat
Order

14:17 B

14.17

14.17

14:20 B

8:00 B

12:30 B

12:30

14:00 B

Payment ltem Cost

$49.70
$52.80
$71 .10

$49.70
$49.70
$49.70
$71 .10

$49.70
$49.70
$49.70

$223.00
$102.60

$s2.80
$71.10

$102.60
$102.60

$49.70
$131 .40

$49.70

Patient Name

Adams, Tracy

Parkhouse, David

Parker, Bianca
Hollard, Brian

Ravindran, Yugesvaran
Kime, Felicity
Lomas, Zach
Henry, Gloria
Ford, Shaun
Miller, Doreen

Callaghan, Jennifer
Mason, Paul

Russell, Shane

Beetham, Syienng

"rn"

b^rc

MRN

4024094

301 5945
0872917
0369603

269801 3

0761479
2139371
1 88991 9
3056903
0845264

010'190

47546

1926403

1010

1072
1 908

1010

1010

1010

1 908

21-Sep-
21 11

2011
21-Sep-2011
21-Sep-2011
22-Sep-2011
22-Sep-2011
28-Sep-2011

14:50

17:00
17:50

ri
1010

1010

1 046
1 050
1072
1 908
1 050

1 050

1010

3050
1010

5:00
5:00
5:00

6:16
7.45
13:45

13:45

13:15

B

B

B

B

B

B

ln-hours consultation
ln-hours consultation
ln-hours consultation
Anti-social cons. 1st pl.12mn-7am a/day
Anti-social cons. sub pt.12mn-7am alday
lv cannula
Ecg tracing and report
Anti-social cons. sub pI.12mn-7am alday
Anti-social cons. sub pI.12mn-7am alday
ln-hours consultation
Suture laceration <7cm deep
ln-hours consultation

l"u.r n
The above services were provided by me.

Signed:

t.tqr t/'
t4pec( / ti o,n n\c^/!*J' /

lqc,Lctd,\ cldrd.- G,w S

Printed by DCASTLE (Dale Castte)
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Ecg tracing and report
ln-hours consultat

O4l1Ol2O11 8.30:57AM



Dates 1‐Sept‐2011  to 30‐Sept‐2011

Date Patient Name MRN Time Item # Payment Item  Cost 
7/09/2011 Adams, Tracy 4024094 14:17 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 

14:17 1072 IV cannula  $             54.80 
14:17 1908 ECG tracing and report  $             73.90 

7/09/2011 Parkhouse, David 3015945 14:20 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 
9/09/2011 Parker, Bianca 0872917 8:00 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 
9/09/2011 Holland, Brian 0369603 12:30 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 

1908 ECG tracing and report  $             73.90 
16/09/2011 Ravindran, Yugesvaran 2698013 14:00 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 
16/09/2011 Kime, Felicity 0761479 15:00 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 
16/09/2011 Petherbridge, Adam 0556544 16:55 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 
16/09/2011 Lomas, Zach 2139371 17:00 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 

7520 # Metacarpals 1 or more, not involving base of first 
carpometacarpal joint

 $           207.40 

20/09/2011 Henry, Gloria 1889919 17:50 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 
1908 ECG tracing and report  $             73.90 

21/09/2011 Ford, Shaun 3056903 0:15 1046 Anti-social cons 1st pt 12mn-7am a/day (called-back)  $           231.60 
3050 repair of wound  <7cm wound  $           136.50 

21/09/2011 Miller, Doreen 0845264 5:00 1046 Anti-social cons 1st pt 12mn-7am a/day (called-back)  $           231.60 
5:00 1072 IV cannula  $             54.80 
5:00 1908 x 5 ECG tracing and report (x5 - due to evolving changes to ECG)-

unstable
 $           369.50 

21/09/2011 Callaghan, Jennifer 101901 6:16 1046 Anti-social cons 1st pt 12mn-7am a/day (called-back)  $           231.60 
21/09/2011 Mason, Paul 0850666 7:45 1046 Anti-social cons 1st pt 12mn-7am a/day (called-back)  $           231.60 

1908 ECG tracing and report  $             73.90 
22/09/2011 Rusell, Shane 747546 13:45 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 

13:45 3050 suture laceration<7cm deep  $           136.50 
28/09/2011 Beetham, Syrienna 1926403 13:15 1010 in-hours consultation  $             51.60 

7559 # to arm, cast applied  $           215.30 
================================  ========== 

TOTAL  $  2,964.40 

Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital) - All Attendances (ED)
TOTAL Billing for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of SEPTEMBER 2011

6/10/2011



Date Patient Name MRN Time Item # Payment Item  Cost 
7/09/2011 PARKER, Bianca 0872917 18:10 1024 After hours consultation - 1st patient  $           106.60 

1072 IVC  $             54.80 
1908 ECG Tracing and Report  $               73.90 

7/09/2011 ADAMS, Tracy 4024094 17:45 1002 Where only one in-patient  $             68.20 
8/09/2011 PARKER, Bianca 0872917 8:20 1004 Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion  $             51.60 
8/09/2011 ADAMS, Tracy 4024094 8:15 1004 Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion  $             51.60 
9/09/2011 ADAMS, Tracy 4024094 8:50 1004 Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion  $             51.60 
9/09/2011 HOOSON, Gladys 4038969 9:00 1004 Where two or more in-patients are seen on the one occasion  $             51.60 

1908 ECG Tracing and Report  $             73.90 
9/09/2011 HOOSON, Gladys 4038969 12:20 1002 Where only one in-patient (review)  $             68.20 

================================  ========== 

TOTAL  $     652.00 

Hospital Account (Cessnock District Hospital)
In-patient Non-Chargeable for Dr Anecito MANTILLA for the month of SEPTEMBER 2011

6/10/2011 


